1.60 9  2864.00823661  1,790.00100  0.00SHIRTTING  LINEN GARNISH  2,300.00

1.60 10  680.00823484  425.00100  0.00SHIRTTING  VERDANZA  600.00

1.30 11  1560.0085220A  1,200.00100  0.00SHUTTING  MAXICO  1,500.00

1.30 12  1430.00851322  1,100.00100  0.00SHUTTING  BLACKBRYY  1,500.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

18.60

13054.00

Invoice Total :

RS. THIRTEEN THOUSAND FIFTY-FOUR ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  13054.00Total  17380.00